15-145-20850-0000

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 MORM CP-1

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM F110 One Copy

	45 - 20 850 (of this	well)
ease Owner Benson	Mineral Group, Inc.	<del></del>
	nampa Street - Suite 600	
ddress <u>Denver</u>	, Colorado 80202	<u>i</u>
ase (Farm Name)	Father Flanagans Boys Home	A 1-32 Well No. A 1-32
all Location	C NW/4 Sec. 32 To	wp. 21S Rge. 19W (E)k (W)
ounty	Pawnee Total Depth	2380' Field Name
il Well Gas We	ellInput WellSWD W	ell Rotary D & AXX
ell Log attached wit	th this application as require	ed Yes
ate and hour pluggin	ng is desired to begin	4:30 PM, 4-1-81
ame of company repre	esentative authorized to be i	n charge of nlugging operations:
DougeEddings		n charge of plugging operations:  1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denv
• •		
DougeEddings Louis Martin	Address Sterling Drilling Compan	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denv
DougeEddings Louis Martin Lugging Contractor	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas
DougeEddings Louis Martin Lugging Contractor	Address Sterling Drilling Compan	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P. O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas y License No. 258
DougeEddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258
DougeEddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SEPECCEPORATION COMMISSION
DougeEddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SEPECCEPORATION COMMISSION
DougeEddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SEPECCEPORATION COMMISSION
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P. O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be Spent COP GRATION COMMISSION  1 c. APP - 8 1001  1 te 600
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P. 0. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  about be sent corporation commission  c. APP - 8 1001  te 600  CONSERVATION DIVISION
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be Sportcorporation Commission  1 c. APP - 9 (CC1)  te 600  CONSERVATION BIVISION  Wichita, Kansas
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui Denver, Colorado 80202	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denvess P. O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be Spent COMPORATION COMMISSION  1 c. APP - 9 (CC1)  te 600  CONSERVATION BIVISION  Wighita Kansas
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui Denver, Colorado 80202	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denv P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SECRETCOTOGRATION COMMISSION  1 APP - SICCI  CONSERVATION BIVISION  Wichita, Kansas  STERLING DRILLING COMPANY
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui Denver, Colorado 80202	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denv p. 0. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SECRETCO PORATION COMMISSION  1. APP - 9 (CC)  1. te 600  CONSERVATION BIVISION  Wichita, Kansas  STERLING DRILLING COMPANY  d: Rule of Manager  d: Rule of Manager  d: Rule of Manager  displayed on the following company  displayed on the following
Doug Eddings Louis Martin lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Sterling Drilling Compan P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 essment for plugging this well Benson Mineral Group, In 1726 Champa Street - Sui Denver, Colorado 80202	1726 Champa St, Suite 600, Denv P.O. Box 129, Sterling, Kansas  y License No. 258  RECEIVED  1 should be SECRETCOTOGRATION COMMISSION  1 APP - SICCI  CONSERVATION BIVISION  Wichita, Kansas  STERLING DRILLING COMPANY

## STATE OF KANSAS

15-145-20850-0000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

	May 27, 1981	INVOICE NUMBERXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
	TO: Benson Mineral Group, Inc. 1726 Champa St. #600			
	Denver, CO., 80202	,		
	PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:			
	Father Flanagans Boys Home "A" 1-32 C NW, Sec.32-21S-19W Pawnee	\$77 <b>.</b> 35		
	Sterling Drilling Co.' NOTE: We also need the following before our file is com	nleted.		
	. — Well Plugging Record (CP-4) — Well Log — Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	/ :		
	WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY			
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regul corporation commission.		ordance with the rules and regulations of the state		
	This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.			
	PAYABLE UPON RECEIE 4 For A	dministrator ( )		
	Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Rd	., Hays, KS., 67601		
	is hereby assigned to supervise the pluggin			